149
85
59
55
67
45

60
84
54
26
27

81
80
43
146
42
117
48
70
133

2015. majus

Nagy Csilla
Horvath Rébert
Mester Bélint
Kovécs Jozsef
Mithé Ferenc
Nagy Jozsef
Hajdu Zoltan
Kovacs Tiborné
Séra Istvan

Séra Jilia
Nemes Béla
Pélos Ferenc
Pélos J6zsef
Nagy Béla
Nagy Arpad
Fischer Anna
Sztarenszky Tiborné
Csorba Simon
Bender Balazs
Bender Mark
Erd6s Laszlo
Jerkovich Gyula
Acélvari Gyula
Simké Andrea Katalin

10:02:30
10:20:00
10:27:15
10:10:45
10:09:30
10:15:30
10:18:45
10:07:30
10:21:45
10:14:15
10:15:30
10:17:15
10:18:30
10:01:15
10:09:15
10:08:45
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:20:00
10:15:15
10:20:00
10:00:00
10:05:00
10:14:00
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